CIARI,BathuBasti,Garacharma, P.O.,  Port Blair-744105.  

6. The firms are also required to upload copies of the following documents failing which the 
quotation will not be considered:-  

DOCUMENTS TO BE UPLOADED IN COVER-I 

(A) TECHNICAL BID 

a. Scanned copy of EMD of Rs.45,000/- (Rupees Forty five thousand only)/its exemption, if any 
b. Scanned copy of Firms registration. 
c. Scanned copy of PAN Card. 
d. Scanned copy of GST allotted to the firm.  
e. Tender Acceptance letter (Annexure-IV)  
f. Scanned copy of Manufacturers Authorization Certificate.